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TEAM - EAST

AREAState FCT Email Phone

Cap MetroGA Kellie Parrish kellie.h.parrish@usps.gov 336-544-3827

MD Jessica Martin Jessica.a.martin2@usps.gov 336-544-3821

MD, DC Heather Bailey heather.l.bailey3@usps.gov 336-665-2811

SC Jessica Martin Jessica.a.martin2@usps.gov 336-544-3821

SC, NC Heather Bailey heather.l.bailey3@usps.gov 336-665-2811

SC, NC Jessica Martin Jessica.a.martin2@usps.gov 336-544-3821

VA Heather Bailey heather.l.bailey3@usps.gov 336-665-2811

VA

Richard 

VanWeelde Richard.L.Vanweelde@usps.gov 336-605-3508

EasternVA, WV

Richard 

VanWeelde Richard.L.Vanweelde@usps.gov 336-605-3508

PA Sara Prevo sara.j.prevo2@usps.gov 336-665-2863

KY, IN Sara Prevo sara.j.prevo2@usps.gov 366-605-2863

OH

Richard 

VanWeelde Richard.L.Vanweelde@usps.gov 336-605-3508

KY, OH Heather Bailey heather.l.bailey3@usps.gov 336-665-2811

PA Heather Bailey heather.l.bailey3@usps.gov 336-665-2811

NJ, DE Sara Prevo sara.j.prevo2@usps.gov 336-665-2863

TN Kenneth Smith kenneth.b.smith@usps.gov 336-665-2887

NY Sara Prevo sara.j.prevo2@usps.gov 336-665-2863

PA, WV Jessica Martin Jessica.a.martin2@usps.gov 336-544-2821

Great LakesIL Shila Mabe shila.j.mabe@usps.gov 336-544-3829

City

Richard 

VanWeelde Richard.L.Vanweelde@usps.gov 336-605-3508

MI Shila Mabe shila.j.mabe@usps.gov 336-544-3829

IL, MO Kenneth Smith kenneth.b.smith@usps.gov 336-665-2887

IN Heather Bailey heather.l.bailey3@usps.gov 336-665-2811

MI Shila Mabe shila.j.mabe@usps.gov 336-544-3829

WI Shila Mabe shila.j.mabe@usps.gov 336-544-3829

NortheastNY Kenneth Smith kenneth.b.smith@usps.gov 336-665-2887

MA Kellie Parrish kellie.h.parrish@usps.gov 336-544-3827

CarribeanShila Mabe shila.j.mabe@usps.gov 336-544-3829

MA,CN,RIKellie Parrish kellie.h.parrish@usps.gov 336-544-3827

NY Shila Mabe shila.j.mabe@usps.gov 336-544-3829
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VT,NH,ME Kellie Parrish kellie.h.parrish@usps.gov 336-544-3827

NY City

Richard 

VanWeelde Richard.L.Vanweelde@usps.gov 336-605-3508

NJ Sara Prevo sara.j.prevo2@usps.gov 336-665-2863

NY Sara Prevo sara.j.prevo2@usps.gov 336-665-2863

NY Heather Bailey heather.l.bailey3@usps.gov 336-665-2811


